
OfMine Thoory Counselling Sessions for the Proganme PBBSN -| Year 
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODEKIMS COLLEGE OF NURSING, SECUNDERABAD (01129P) 
SESSION: 

COURSE CODE 

BNS 206 
BNS 208 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 

BNS 208 

BNS 206 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 
BNS 208 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 208 
BNS 208 

BNS 206 
BNS 206 

BNS 208 

BNS 208 

BNS 207 
BNS 206 

BNS 207 

BNS 206 

BNS 207 
BNS 206 

BNS 206 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

18 

18 

18 

1 

8 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

13 

18 

18 

INDIRA GANOHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY:REGIONAL CENTRE, HYDERABAD 

18 

PROPOSED DATES 

Dr. Raju Bolila 

28/08/2024 8 30AM TO 10 30AM 
28/08/2024 1030AM TO 12 30PM 
28/08/20241 00PM TO 3 00PM 
28/08/20243 00PM10500PM 

29/08/2024 8 30AM TO 10 30AM 
29/08/2024 10.30AM 10 12 30PM 
29/08/2024 1 00PM TO 300PM 

29/08/2024 300PM TO 5 00PM 
30/08/2024 830AM TO 10 30AM 
30/08/202410.30AM TO 12:30PM 
30/08/2024 1 00PM TO 30OPM 
30/08/2024 3 00PM TO 5 00PM 
31/08/2024 830ANM TO 10:30AM 
31/08/202410 30AM TO 12:30PMMs. Srujana.D 

31/08/2024 1.00PM TO 3 00PM 
31/08/2024 3 00PM 105 0OPM 
01/09/2024 830AM TO 1030AM 
01/09/2024 10 30AM TO 1230PM 
01/09/2024 0OPM TO 3.00PM 

01/09/2024 |3 00PM TO 5:00PM 
02/09/2024 830AM TO 1030AM 

02:09/20241030AM TO 12:30PM 
02/09/2024 1 00PM TO 3: 00PM 
02/09/2024 3 0OPM TO 5 00PM 
03/09/202483OAM TO 1030AM 

c3/09/202410:30AM TO 12.30PM 
03/09/2024 |1 00PM TO 3:00PM 

03/09/2024 3.00PM TO 5:00PM 

SIGNATURE OF ASITANT KEGIOÑAL DÍRECTOR 

TIMINGS 

Asst Regional Director 

HYDERABAD -500 001 

INDRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY Regioral Centre - Nanpally 

ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 
NAME 

Ms E Jyothirma 
Ms Srujana D 
Ms P Shruthu 
Ms Chandrakala 

Ms E Jythirmai 
Ms. SrujanaD 
Ms. P Shruthi 

Ms SiviRan1 
Ms E Jyothirmai 
Ms Srujana.D 

Ms. P Shruthi 
Ms Chandralekha 
Ms E Jyothirmai 

Ms P. Shruth1 
Ms. Chandralekha 

|Ms E Jyothirmai 
Ms.Srujana.D 

Ms P Shruthi 
Ms. SiviRani 

Ms E Jyothirmai 

Ms Srujana D 
Ms P Shruthi 

Ms. Chandrakala 

04/09/2024 10.30AM TO 12.30PM Ms SiviRan1 

Ms E.Jyathirmai 
Ms. Chandrakala 

Ms SivaRani 
Ms. Chandralekha 
Ms. E.Jyothirrnai 

NO.OF SESSIONS 
APPROVED BY RC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Jan/24 

introduction of tMedical Surgcal Nursine 
Bassc concept of Mental Heatln & Pschiatrie Ns 

Defence mechanism, conreot of Normal Norrmal Annor mal penanou 

Trends in ped1atr1c NSg. Newborn 
Nune's Role in specific epathopnysiology 

|Signs, Symptions ofMental disurders 

REMARKS 

Therapeutric Nurse - pt relatlionship 
|Nursing marnagement of a pt undergoing sugery 

Emergency Nursing 
Nsg mgt of pt with Schizophrenia, Affective disorders 

|Nsg Mgt of pt with Organic Brain disorders 

Disaster Nursing 

Growth development, essential care of nev. order 

|Neurotic, stress-related and Somatoform d sorders 
Psychoactive substance use disorders 

|Nsg mgt of children with Medica! Surgicai problems 

|Neurological Nsg assessment 
|Nsg rngt cí Medical disorders in Children a d Adolescents 

\otel: 4zil the Ser ices of Approved Acadenic (ounsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turngd up for counsling gessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

Role of 'sychiatric Nurse in varicus therapis 
|Nursing care of News surgical conditions 

Nsg mgt of Psychiatric emergencies 
|Legal aspects of Psyctriatirci nursing & NMHP 

Nsg mgt of children with medicial surgical 
Legal aspects of Psyctriatirci nursing & NMIP 
Nsg care of elderly 

|Nsg mgt of children with Medcal Surgicai problems 
Nsg mgt of pt with Respiration & Cardiovascular disorders 

|Nsg mgt of pt children with Medical surgical problems 
|Nsg mgt of with Gl oncology 

Nsg mgt of pt with ugpiogical di_orders , burns and reconstructive surgery 

SIGNATURE OF RGkNAL DIRECTOR 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
rMINOU Regional Cente 

trKHYDERABAD 

04/09/2024 830AM TO 10.30AM 
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